4" SLALOM CICAGNA-ORERO

CLASSIFICA DELLA 2 MANCHE
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GEN GR CL NR  LICENZA
1 1 1 71
2 2 1 75
3 1 1 53
4 3 1 73
5 2 1 44
6 3 1 47
7 4 2 43
8 5 1 35
9 6 1 39
10 7 2 38
11 1 1 27
12 8 2 52
13 1 1 11
14 1 1 56
15 1 1 19
16 9 2 34
17 1 1 4
18 2 1 8
19 2 1 1
20 2 2 16
21 3 3 18
22 10 3 37
23 3 2 9
24 11 3 51
25 12 3 42
26 4 4 15
27 3 2 6
PARTENTI 30
PARTITI 27

CLASSIFICATI 27
NON PARTITI 3

5

31

3
RITIRATI 0
ESCLUSI 0

Cicagna (GE), 27/05/12

CONDUTTORE

Loda Roberto
Olcese Andrea
Crino Delmo

Drago Andrea
Mosca Danilo

lani Stefano
Cambiaso Carlo
Riboni Marco
Vescovi Andrea
Ticci Gianluca u23
Bordo Paolo

Vigo Gianfranco
Carabett Fabrizio
Rizzi Giovanni E
Fucilli Giorgio
Riitano Salvatore
Buonanno Girolamo
Ginocchi Massimo
Laconi Davide u23
Riva Fabio

Valmori Lorenzo
Cornigli Raffaele
Ferrando Fabio
Riva Ennio

Pagliari Daniele
Ratto Paolo
Gandolfo Carlo

Mottola Lorenzo
Panaro Piergiusep
Masi Gianfranco

NAZ

ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA

ITA
ITA
ITA

SCUDERIA

Racing for Genov
Racing for Genov
Sport Favale 07
Racing for Genov
Valpolcevera
Team Elite
Depranum Corse
Big Racing
Depranum Corse
Sport Favale 07
Valpolcevera
Team Elite
Racing for Genov
Lanterna Corse
BRT Motorsport
Valpolcevera
Versilia Motorsp
Sport Favale 07
SCR Motosport
Sport Favale 07
Sport Favale 07
Team Elite

Alta Valle Motor

Racing for Genov

VETTURA

Osella PA9
Lucchini Alfa
Lancia Delta 16v
Erberth R3
Peugeot 205
Renault Clio W.

Fiat X1/9

Fiat 127 Sport

Fiat 128 Rally

Fiat X1/9

Renault Clio Light
Renault 5 GT Turbo
Renault Clio RS
Toyota Celica
Peugeot 205 Rallye
Fiat Cinquecento Spo
Renault Clio W.
Peugeot 106
Peugeot 106 Rallye
Peugeot 106 Rallye
Peugeot 106 Rallye
Peugeot 205 Rallye
Citroen Saxo
Renault 5 GT Turbo
Fiat X1/9

Peugeot 106 Rallye
Renault Clio W.

Renault Clio W.
A112 Abarth
Wolksvagen Golf GTI

GR

SPS
SPS
SS
SPS
SS
SS
SS
SS
SS
SS

SS

GTI
VSOA
SS
VSON

VSON
VSOA
VSOA
SS

SS
SS
VSOA
VSON

VSON
SS
VSON

CL

SPS1
SPS3
s7
SPS2
S5
S6
S5
s3
S4
S4
A3
s7
N3
GTI3
FOA1
s3
FON3
N2
FON1
FOA1
FOA1
S4
N2
s7
S5
FOA1
FON3

FON3
S2
FON3

PUNTI PEN TOTALE DIST
169.88 169.88
178.56 178.56 8.68
183.56 183.56 13.68
183.65 183.65 13.77
184.77 184.77 14.89
188.76 188.76 18.88
189.74 189.74 19.86
189.95 189.95 20.07
193.74 193.74 23.86
194.01 194.01 24.13
195.43 195.43 25.55
198.28 198.28 28.40
205.99 205.99 36.11
196.74 10.00 206.74 36.86
206.85 206.85 36.97
208.33 208.33 38.45
208.71 208.71 38.83
210.77 210.77 40.89
202.94 10.00 212.94 43.06
217.34 217.34 47.46
217.82 217.82 47.94
208.08 10.00 218.08 48.20
218.62 218.62 48.74
219.59 219.59 49.71
213.30 10.00 223.30 53.42
220.81 10.00 230.81 60.93
210.96 20.00 230.96 61.08

NP 2" MANCHE

NP 2" MANCHE

NP 2" MANCHE

DMP-2.9.NET /1




